
 

2020 Pub/Council Holidays 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2020 
 

Holidays Date 
   

 New Year Wednesday 1 January 2020 
  Thursday 2 January 2020 
   
 Good Friday Friday 10 April 2020 
 Easter Monday Monday 13 April 2020 
   
 Spring Holiday Monday 27 April 2020 
   
 May Day Monday 4 May 2020 
   
 Victoria Day Monday 1 June 2020 
   
 Fair Saturday Saturday 4 July 2020 
   
 Autumn Holiday Monday 7 September 2020 
   
 Christmas Friday 25 December 2020 
  Monday 28 December 2020 
 
 
 
COUNCIL HOLIDAYS 2020 
 
 Holidays Date 
   
 New Year Wednesday 1 January 2020 
  Thursday 2 January 2020 
   
 Good Friday Friday 10 April 2020 
 Easter Monday Monday 13 April 2020 
   
 May Day Monday 4 May 2020 
   
 Christmas Friday 25 December 2020 
  Monday 28 December 2020 
 


